The Day-Brite / CFI DuaLED surface LED is a highly efficient, visually
comfortable, architecturally styled surface LED luminaire designed with a
minimalistic strategy to achieve sustainable objectives. Its clean modern
design offers a fresh variation on the popular dual chamber theme and
provides architectural styling compatible with virtually any area
Ordering guide Example:  1SDL27L840-4-D-UNV-DIM
Width Family Lumen Package Color Length
Center
Diffuser
Voltage Driver Options
1 SDL  – 4  – D  –  –  –
1 1' SDL Surface
DuaLED
27L 2700 delivered
lumens
36L 3600 delivered
lumens
41L 4100 delivered
lumens
47L 4700 delivered
lumens
830 80 CRI, 3000K
835 80 CRI, 3500K
840 80 CRI, 4000K
850 80 CRI, 5000K
4 4' D Diffuse
(opal)
UNV Universal
Voltage,
120-277
volt
347 347V
DIM 0-10V
dimming
SDIM Step
dimming to
40% input
power
DALI DALI
dimming
GLR Fusing, fast blow
DSC Quick driver disconnect
DuaLED 1x4
2700, 3600, 4100, or 4700 lumens
Surface
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
DuaLED_surface_1x4 11/18 page 1 of 4
Dimensions
Application
• A highly efficient, visually comfortable, architecturally styled recessed
LED luminaire designed with a minimalistic strategy to achieve
sustainable objectives.
• Low profile configuration is only 3" high with sloped sides for a sleek
appearance.
• Clean, modern design provides architectural styling compatible
 with virtually any area.
• Soft opal diffuser with large luminous area minimizes apparent
brightness and provides high visual comfort perfect for a wide variety
of general lighting applications like offices, schools, retail,
or healthcare.
• Four lumen packages over a wide range provide significant application
flexibility over light levels and/or luminaire spacing.
• A high lumen package can be used in conjunction with wide luminaire
spacing to reduce luminaire quantities and overall cost while
maintaining good uniformity.